
ÖSTM UNIVERSAL TRAP 2024 NEUSIEDL

AUSTRIA SPORTSCHÜTZEN FACHVERBAND

1 KRAINER, Stefan 11 22 24 24 25 22 23 24 22 186+24
+3

2 ROSSMANN, Hubert 4 24 24 24 23 24 23 22 22 186+24
+2

3 AUER, Michael 12 21 23 22 24 24 23 22 25 184

4 WOLF, Martin 21 23 20 23 21 21 22 22 24 176

5 BRAND, Marius 16 23 22 23 20 19 23 23 22 175

6 RATSCHBACHER, Andreas 30 21 22 20 22 21 21 24 23 174

7 SCHERWITZL, Peter 14 21 22 20 20 20 22 24 23 172

8 LIEBMANN, Gerald 3 22 20 19 23 22 22 23 20 171

9 LAMPRECHT, Peter 24 17 21 19 18 17 21 23 21 157

10 ZAUNER, Andreas 20 20 18 18 19 21 17 21 18 152

11 STEINKLEIBER, Martin 25 20 11 14 20 16 18 21 15 135

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Classification: Allgemeine Klasse - UNIV. TRAP Page 1 of 1

Pos. Name Bib R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Qua Fin Remarks

11/08/2024  17:09



ÖSTM UNIVERSAL TRAP 2024 NEUSIEDL

AUSTRIA SPORTSCHÜTZEN FACHVERBAND

1 BRAND, Friederike 6 17 16 18 19 21 20 19 22 152

2 WOLF, Birgit 27 18 16 19 16 17 17 17 18 138

3 HOFBAUER, Maria 13 10 13 6 8 7 11 8 11 74

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Classification: Damen - UNIV. TRAP Page 1 of 1

Pos. Name Bib R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Qua Fin Remarks

11/08/2024  16:09



ÖSTM UNIVERSAL TRAP 2024 NEUSIEDL

AUSTRIA SPORTSCHÜTZEN FACHVERBAND

1 OCHSENHOFER, Christian 23 22 22 23 24 24 23 23 21 182

2 KAMMERBERGER, Leopold 10 21 23 21 18 25 24 23 23 178

3 PÖLLMANN, Josef 22 22 19 22 22 23 25 20 22 175+22

4 WAGNER, Karl 26 21 22 21 23 21 23 21 23 175+21

5 TSCHIRK, Herbert 9 24 23 18 22 21 23 22 20 173

6 QUITT, Axel 1 16 20 20 17 23 23 22 24 165

7 ZENZ, Karl 19 22 22 19 19 22 19 17 22 162

8 HUMER, Josef 15 22 22 20 20 19 15 21 22 161

9 SCHRATT, Werner 29 19 17 17 20 14 22 19 21 149

10 ZUCKER, Günther Marcus 18 20 21 18 17 14 20 17 19 146

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Classification: Senioren - UNIV. TRAP Page 1 of 1

Pos. Name Bib R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Qua Fin Remarks

11/08/2024  17:09



ÖSTM UNIVERSAL TRAP 2024 NEUSIEDL

AUSTRIA SPORTSCHÜTZEN FACHVERBAND

1 BOBOLIK, Walter 2 20 24 23 19 22 20 22 22 172

2 VALDUGA, Silvano 17 19 20 21 21 21 22 18 21 163

3 BLÜMEL , Franz 5 19 16 22 19 22 21 19 20 158

4 STRASSER, Josef 28 17 21 19 14 21 19 20 21 152

5 STEINLECHNER, Helmut 8 15 17 12 13 0 0 0 0 57

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Classification: Master - UNIV. TRAP Page 1 of 1

Pos. Name Bib R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Qua Fin Remarks

11/08/2024  16:10



ÖSTM UNIVERSAL TRAP 2024 NEUSIEDL

AUSTRIA SPORTSCHÜTZEN FACHVERBAND

1 STEIERMARK 68 68 67 71 68 68 69 64 543

KRAINER, Stefan 11 ALL 22 24 24 25 22 23 24 22 186

ROSSMANN, Hubert 4 ALL 24 24 24 23 24 23 22 22 186

LIEBMANN, Gerald 3 ALL 22 20 19 23 22 22 23 20 171

2 BURGENLAND 69 65 64 67 66 68 67 65 531

OCHSENHOFER, Christian 23 SE1 22 22 23 24 24 23 23 21 182

WOLF, Martin 21 ALL 23 20 23 21 21 22 22 24 176

TSCHIRK, Herbert 9 SE1 24 23 18 22 21 23 22 20 173

3 NIEDERÖSTERREICH 64 64 63 62 69 70 67 68 527

KAMMERBERGER, Leopold 10 SE1 21 23 21 18 25 24 23 23 178

PÖLLMANN, Josef 22 SE1 22 19 22 22 23 25 20 22 175

RATSCHBACHER, Andreas 30 ALL 21 22 20 22 21 21 24 23 174

4 NIEDERÖSTERREICH 2 60 65 65 61 66 69 67 71 524

AUER, Michael 12 ALL 21 23 22 24 24 23 22 25 184

BRAND, Marius 16 ALL 23 22 23 20 19 23 23 22 175

QUITT, Axel 1 SE1 16 20 20 17 23 23 22 24 165

5 STEIERMARK 2 64 68 62 58 63 54 60 66 495

BOBOLIK, Walter 2 MAS 20 24 23 19 22 20 22 22 172

ZENZ, Karl 19 SE1 22 22 19 19 22 19 17 22 162

HUMER, Josef 15 SE1 22 22 20 20 19 15 21 22 161

6 STEIERMARK 3 55 64 58 52 58 62 67 65 481

SCHERWITZL, Peter 14 ALL 21 22 20 20 20 22 24 23 172

LAMPRECHT, Peter 24 ALL 17 21 19 18 17 21 23 21 157

STRASSER, Josef 28 MAS 17 21 19 14 21 19 20 21 152

7 BURGENLAND 2 58 57 61 57 57 63 54 60 467

VALDUGA, Silvano 17 MAS 19 20 21 21 21 22 18 21 163

BLÜMEL , Franz 5 MAS 19 16 22 19 22 21 19 20 158

ZUCKER, Günther Marcus 18 SE1 20 21 18 17 14 20 17 19 146

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Classification: Team - UNIV. TRAP Page 1 of 2

Pos. Name Bib Cat R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Fin Remarks

11/08/2024  16:31



Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Classification: Team - UNIV. TRAP Page 2 of 2

Pos. Name Bib Cat R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 Fin Remarks

11/08/2024  16:31


